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CRITERION: 7.3 Institutional Distinctiveness 

Summary of functional MoUs 

Academic Year 2019 - 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.NO Organization with which MoU is signed 

1.  Mukesh & Associates, Salem 

2.  AR Fascinate shelter private limited  

3.  M K Architect 

4.  Sri Sujan Consortium engineers and builders 

5.  Sri Surya Construction 

6.  Softsquare Solutions Pvt Ltd, Chennai Research center 

7.  Skyfi Labs 

8.  Aaron Technologies 

9.  RiseSharp’s solution 

10.  NETWORK LABS (India) PRIVATE LIMITED 

11.  SVS INFOTECH, Chennai 

12.  BEEzus Solution Private Limited,Chennai 

13.  Tessolve Semiconductor Pvt. Ltd., Bangalore 

14.  LIVEWIRE CADD Centre Training Services Pvt Ltd 

15.  Nanotronics 

16.  Dilogy Solutions LLP 

17.  Techforge 

18.  Promho Engineering Solutions Pvt.Ltd. 

19.  ICORE Software Technologies 

20.  National Institute of Renewable Energy Technology, Salem 

21.  Delta CNC Applications Pvt Ltd 

22.  Precision Camshafts Ltd 

23.  Aerospace Engineers Pvt. Ltd 

24.  DMW CNC Centre 

25.  Wonjin auto parts India Pvt.ltd 

26.  Flow link System PvtLtd.Coimbatore 
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Summary of functional MoUs 

Academic Year  2018 – 2019 

Sl. NO Organisation with which MoU is signed 

1.  Softsquare Solutions Pvt Ltd, Chennai Research center 

2.  Learn flow Eduguru Pvt Ltd, Nagpur 

3.  Oracle Academy 

4.  Skyfi Labs 

5.  Aaron Technologies 

6.  NCR Corporation India Private Limited 

7.  Tessolve Semiconductor Pvt. Ltd., Bangalore 

8.  Atalon 

9.  Mangla Smart Energy Solutions Private Limited 

10.  Delta CNC Applications Pvt Ltd 

11.  Aerospace Engineers Pvt. Ltd 

12.  Wadhwani Foundation 
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Summary of functional MoUs 
 Academic Year 2017 – 2018 

Sl.NO Organization with which MoU is signed 

1 M K Architect 

2 Mukesh & Associates, Salem 

3 Presto Land Survaey institute 

4 Sri Surya Construction 

5 P V S Construction Group 

6 Sri Kubhera Parivar Builder & Promoters 

7 QualiTime Software Pvt Ltd, Coimbatore ins lab 

8 Buddihealth Inc, 

9 EMC2 Academic Alliance, Bangalore 

10 Oracle Academy 

11 Palo Alto Networks, Inc 

12 Softsquare Solutions Pvt Ltd, Chennai Research center 

13 Learn flow Eduguru Pvt Ltd, Nagpur 

14 Skyfi Labs 

15 Enthu technology Solutions India Pvt Ltd 

16 Nanotronics 

17 Steps Knowledge Services 

18 Techforge 

19 NCR Corporation India Private Limited 

20 National Institute of Renewable Energy Technology, Salem 

21 Megatech Scientific Pvt Ltd, Coimbatore 

22 G5 Switch Gear, Salem 

23 Atalon 

24 Mangla Smart Energy Solutions Private Limited 

25 Delta CNC Applications Pvt Ltd 

26 Young Indians - Salem Chapter 

27 Wadhwani Foundation 
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Summary of functional MoUs 
Academic Year 2016– 2017 

Sl.NO Organization with which MoU is signed 

1 M K Architect 

2 Mukesh & Associates,Salem 

3 Presto Land Survaey institute 

4 Sri Surya Construction 

5 P V S Construction Group 

6 Sri Kubhera Parivar Builder & Promoters 

7 QualiTime Software Pvt Ltd, Coimbatore ins lab 

8 Buddihealth Inc, 

9 EMC2 Academic Alliance,Bangalore 

10 Oracle Academy 

11 Palo Alto Networks,Inc 

12 Softsquare Solutions Pvt Ltd, Chennai Research center 

13 Learn flow Eduguru Pvt Ltd, Nagpur 

14 Skyfi Labs 

15 Enthu technology Solutions India Pvt Ltd 

16 Nanotronics 

17 Steps Knowledge Services 

18 Techforge 

19 NCR Corporation India Private Limited 

20 National Institute of Renewable Energy Technology, Salem 

21 Megatech Scientific Pvt Ltd, Coimbatore 

22 G5 Switch Gear, Salem 

23 Atalon 

24 Mangla Smart Energy Solutions Private Limited 

25 Delta CNC Applications Pvt Ltd 

26 Young Indians - Salem Chapter 

27 Wadhwani Foundation 
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Summary of functional MoUs 

Academic Year 2015– 2016 

Sl.NO Organization with which MoU is signed 

1 Mukesh & Associates, Salem 

2 Presto Land Survaey institute 

3 QualiTime Software Pvt Ltd, Coimbatore ins lab 

4 Palo Alto Networks,Inc 

5 Buddihealth Inc, 

6 Softsquare Solutions Pvt Ltd, Chennai Research center 

7 Steps Knowledge Services 

8 NI Systems (India) pvt ltd 

9 Enthu technology Solutions India Pvt Ltd 

10 Nanotronics 

11 Techforge 

12 National Institute of Renewable Energy Technology, Salem 

13 G5 Switch Gear, Salem 

14 Megatech Scientific Pvt Ltd, Coimbatore 

15 Aerospace Engineers Pvt. Ltd 

16 Precision Camshafts Ltd 

17 DMW CNC Centre 

18 Wadhwani Foundation 
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AWARDS 
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